Dessert

@ Tartufo Bianco
’ Tartufo Nero

Desserts*
@ Tiramisu

Non alcoholic drinks
Sprite

Coca-ColaZero

D —

10 most popular

Pizza Hawai

$9.3

$9.3

29
$9.3

$2.9

$2.9

$15.1



Pasta*

Pasta Al Salmone

Seafood Pasta

Pasta Carbonara

Pasta Bolognaise

Pizza Regina

Pizza Milano

Pizza Capri

Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza Salmone

10
$15.1

$15.1

10
$13.9

$11.6

$12.2

$15.1

$12.2

$11.6

$19.8



Pizza Parmigiana $17.4

14

Pizza Margherita
$9.3

@ Pizza Bolognaise $9.3

Pizza Stagioni $15.1

Pizza Capricciosa $15.1
Pizza

Pizza Piemontese $11.6

LY I__r -

@ Pizza Campagnola $12.2
Pizza

Pizza Romana $17.4

10

Pizza Vegetarian $15.1




Pasta

.
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@ Pasta All'arrabiata $13.9

Pizza small @ 26cm

-~ . .
@ Pizza Formaggi $16.3

Soft drinks*

$2.9

$2.9

L e Pizze Rosse
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@ Pizza Siciliana $13.4



Calzone

Calzone 513; 1

Pizzen, @ 30cm

- . 3
? Pizza Napoletana $13.9
Soft Drinks

A

i Coca-Cola Light 2.9
Pizza - @ 22cm
Pizza Adriatica $163

Pizza- Mini @ 24cm



Pizza Scampis

Pizza - small @ 24cm

A _ .
@ Pizza Veneziana

Uncategorized

g .

g

@ Orangegivrée
@ Citron Givré
@ Entrecote Grillée
@ Escalope Par migiana
g

@ Escalope Bolognaise

$19.8

$11.6

$2.9

$2.9

$9.3

$9.3

$23.2

$22.7

$22.7



el .
E Escalope Milanese $20.9



